
PAYMENT LETTER 

Date: - ( 1st PDC date) 

To, 
JITO EDUCATION ASSISTANCE FOUNDATION 
JITO HOUSE Plot no. A-56 Road No 1 MIDC Marol, 
Near ToThe International by Tunga Hotel, Mulgaon, 
Andheri East, MUMBAI 400093. 

 

Dear sir, 
 

As we are highly impressed with the manner in which you are carrying out the noble activities, we would also 
like to support you in such endeavours. 
Accordingly, we are sending an amount of Rs. /- (Total of all the 
Cheques) through  Bank. 

 

Sr 
no. 

 
Date 

 
Cheque Number 

 
Amount 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

 

Kindly issue us a formal receipt. 
 
We Wish all the very best in all your future endeavours. 

Yours Faithfully (name of applicant) 

 

 

Student signature    
 

India Address : 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Encl : Pancard copy 
 

NOTE : You need to submit more than 1 payment letter if the payment is between the different Financial 
Year. Financial Year is counted from April to March. 
E.g. If the repayment is 01-02-2024, 01-03-2024, 01-04-2024 & 01-05-2024 then separate letter will be 
required for 01-02-2024, 01-03-2024 – 1st Letter & 01-04-2024, 01-05-2024 – 2nd Letter 


